CONSTRUCTION
Luminaire housing, reflectors and end caps are die formed code
gauge cold rolled steel. High transmission extruded acrylic
enclosed lens features linear prisms with custom frost for high
efficacy without pixelation.
SHIELDING
Removable lens for easy access to LED module and electrical
components.

COMPATIBLE WITH:
INTERACTIVE MENU
•	 Ordering Guide
•	 Product Availability Tables
•	 Photometric Data
•	 Dimensional Data
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
•	 SpectraSync™ Overview
•	 SpectraSync Product Availability Tables
•	 NX™ SpectraSync Solution Guide
•	 NX In-Fixture Solution Guide
EXTERNAL LINKS
•	 NX Distributed Intelligence Brochure
•	 SpectraSync Brochure
™
FEATURES
•	 High efficiency acrylic center lens features linear prisms for high performance without pixelation
•	 Appropriate for offices, schools, medical, and public spaces
•	 High performance reflector with matte white paint standard
•	 60,000 hour LEDs at L80 (up to 150,000 projected life) for reduced maintenance
•	 83 CRI standard or optional 90 CRI for color sensitive applications
•	 HE lumen packages available
•	 LED modules and electrical accessible from below
•	 Optional architecturally styled integration of daylight and occupancy sensor(s)
•	 QR code traceability
•	 Compatible with Dual-Lite inverters
•	 Optional SpectraSync™ offers three modes of tunable white solutions and integrates seamlessly into a
variety of control systems
•	 NX Distributed Intelligence™ provides options for standalone and networked integrated sensor with wired
or wireless connectivity for NX system deployments
•	 DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified, with some Premium Qualified configurations - see
•	 Five year warranty (Terms and Conditions apply)
IC RATING
IC label is standard for recessed products. Note that IC label is void if product is installed on site with a
combination of both battery pack plus through wiring or for air return fixtures.
CEILING COMPATIBILITY
Luminaire fits recessed exposed Grid ceilings (G); four integral NEC compliant T-bar clips are standard. Can
be placed in Slot Grid (SG) style ceiling with regress 3⁄8" above ceiling plane. A Flange Kit (FK) accessory is
available for recessed hard ceiling applications. Surface Mount (SM) option allows placement below ceiling
plane. Cable Mount (CM) option allows suspension below ceiling plane.
CERTIFICATION
All luminaires are built to UL1598 and 2108 standards, and bear appropriate CSA labels. Damp location
label standard. Emergency-equipped fixtures labeled UL 924 and Dry Location unless specified. Adheres to
LM79, LM80, and TM21 industry standards. DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified, with some Premium
Qualified configurations. Please refer to the DLC website for specific product qualifications at
www.designlights.org. NX is available in U.S., Canada and Mexico. For other locations consult factory.
WARRANTY
Five year warranty (Terms and Conditions apply).
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
LED /  LCAT22
Catalog No.
Project Name Type
Date
PROJECT INFORMATION
ANCHOR
LCAT22